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1. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE & SUBMIT DESIGN/DOCUMENTATION FOR FUTURE SOLAR PANELS FOR g utes 7 = o \ /
: 1.3 M A < & So
THE ADU AS REQ'D PER LOCAL CODE REQUIREMENT (110.10). ey
2. ROOFTOP-MOUNTED PV PANEL SYSTEM SHALL BE DESIGNED & INSTALLED PER R324 & CEC (R907) S ey
3. PV SYSTEM SHALL BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO FINAL APPROVAL FOR THE ADU. 3
4. FIRE/ALARM SYSTEM. SEE "FIRE CODE GENERAL NOTES" FOR MORE DETAIL. % 3 _awdenc
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FIRE CODE GENERAL NOTES iy Frendy s B0
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A. DEFERED APPROVAL(S): sunset Beach €Y < %, 5 S g
1. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE PLANS FOR THE INSTALLATION OR MODIFICATION OF THE ‘ < & I
SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND SUBMIT FOR APPROVAL TO THE LOCAL FIRE BUREAU PRIOR TO %, 9 S
INSTALLATION. . N\ o %% S
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AN APPROVED MANUAL/AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTEM. PLANS _ A %, %
FOR FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE LOCAL FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU PRIOR _— | %o
TO INSTALLATION. C\R N Captain Jack's
eN Q Captain Ja
B. SMOKE ALARM: ALL SMOKE DETECTOR SHALL BE UL217 N\P\\—D b W s ss ;
C. CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM: ALL CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR SHALL BE UL2034/2075 _— NS ) N %%,
D. STORAGE: / "o,}-‘__ ’4'('\ \ CC dt‘k Guy {n
1. THERE IS NO HAZADOUS MATERIAL STORAGE IN THIS PROJECT. — I “q Y . § Q ;
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROMPTLY COMMUNICATE WITH THE OWNER/ARCHITECT IF RECOGNIZE - 2 Y O
POTENTIAL HAZADOUS MATERIAL STORAGE EXIST IN THE PROJECT. * O gt
Countyséjenascerz Uinear Pk \:“\_
= LOCATION MAP / PROJECT SITE . OEXSunset Beach %,_
o
SYMBOL LEGENDS X SHEET INDEX
Issue for |[Revision
EXIT EMERGENCY LIGHT W/ 90min. Sheet # Sheet Name Permit #1
/H: <—2> POWER BACKUP SYSTEM
C — — — 7 DEMO PARTITION < EXISTING DOOR S G001 COVER SHEET & SITE PLAN / ROOF PLAN
min. o ———
- BACKUP SYSTEM N W
EXISTING (E) PARTITION ~~* | ) WS~ <3 Gl OO
3 & DEMODOOR Q)  DOWNLIGHT/RECESSED T VN A T A110 REFLECTED CEILING PLANS
CAN LIGHT N >\ 110" ] L9-0m A201 BUILDING ELEVATIONS
I \c\V DEMISING PARTITION A S B
. SUPPLY AR S L2
:l NEW DOOR = S B — JLANDSCAPE: SI S
=] NEW PARTITION, SEE RETURNED AR CT : i; ‘ SR . \ o g
SCHEDULE WALL TAG / TYPE ;eé i ié / “DRIVEWAY T — e ~ DRIVEWAY _ ‘
EF |  EXHAUSTFAN LA (PARKING) RS << oo LR (PARKING) L
ADA ACCESSIBLE PATH A I T L T Ay e
TO ADA ENTRANCE SO i I B ix\
D OO D DQ SCONCE LIGHT FIXTURE 5.00ft, . -~ 1 48,00 ft————y - -7 5001t
> ] = SMOKE DETECTOR s 1 L ; T J s B
@ WALL TYPE / TAG @ CM = CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR . N oy ————— = R
PROJECT SUMMARY R e O =
ALL WORK SHALL BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH, BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE CURRENTLY T A ‘ - T %
AB B R EV | AT | O N S ADOPTED EDITION, AMENDMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS OF THE FOLLOWING APPLICABLE 16461 DECOR (UNOCCUPIED) 7111 &Y
CODES AND ALL OTHER FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL CODES/ORDINANCES (CBC 2022; ADA MALDEN CIR '\ |FRONT ROOF /1 ~]
2010; CPC 2022; CEC 2022; CMC 2022; CEC 2022) = NN
ACT ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE LL  LANDLORD S — - o i i
ADA AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT LAM  LAMINATE . = ==
AFF ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR LAV LAVATORY PROJECT LOCATION: SCOPE OF WORK & = ROOF VALLEY =R
PR e Akl R  NUF T ACTORER 16471 MALDEN CIR DEMOLISHING AN EXISTING HOUSE IN ITS SINGLE CAR PARKING = — | pomer,Tvp.
ANSI AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARDS INSTITUTE MAS  MASONRY HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649 EE;’;EEB &OT'\LSETXI?JEABEE(\SVV\',*OME AS — [ _ : EHE PROPOSED (N) HOUSE S
. — T SINGLE CAR PARKING B SN
AP AMERICAN PRODUCTS MAX  MAXIMUM APN # - 178-411-23 [ - N = —
ASTM  AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR TESTING & MATERIALS MECH MECHANICAL e . N TR 4677 BLK LOT 55 g o S Bl STAR TOWER =R
APPROX  APPROXIMATE MGR  MANAGER X AN A 3 Baiwss -
BD BOARD MO  MASONRY OPENING R/ =) s 452
BLKG  BLOCKING MIN  MINIMUM * CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V-B = é —— ‘1 ot ND! S . s E(L)I\E/\\/@FIOR DA 16481
BLDG  BUILDING MTL  METAL JONING CLASSIFICATIONS: oL 2 b \,#\; S e X - e PEALE LN GENERAL NOTES
B.O. BOTTOM OF MISC  MISCELLANEOUS . : NP AT S DETITIE PAE SCTRED IR OOt I =S = H AC =
cM CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM MTD  MOUNTED > U DRIVEWAY | "DRIVEWAY | S| & I = SCREEN N T ==l
« OCCUPANCY: R3 b T T N L AN B
g‘: ggl'ﬁlTNRGOL’CONSTRUCT'ON JOINT :éBC NO,I;l{('I?I-Ii- éi%mil-gms CODE : ‘ e = ¢ R B b N I WALL A\I O \ 107/12" 1. PROPERTY LINE / BOUNDARY / SITE NOTES AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON OWNER'S
. SPRINKLER: YES (DEFERED APPROVAL) B I N e ‘ A R o | E g ) = PROVIDED INFORMATION, AND IS USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. IT IS
CLR CLEAR NFPA  NATIONAL FIRE PROTECTION ASSOC —~ o . . o PR @ B E - . THE OWNER'S/ICONTRACTOR RESPONSIBILITY TO OBTAIN NECESSARY, ACCURATE
CMU ~ CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT NIC  NOT IN CONTRACT  # OF BEDROOMS / BATHROOMS |9 A O ) S g SERVICE |5 | /| (™) \ e . INFORMATION FROM LICENSED PROFESSIONAL SURVEYING OR CIVIL ENGINEER.
coL COLUMN NIS  NOT IN SCOPE OF WORK 16461 - 7T e 1o ROOF |1 | 12 2. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO VISIT THE SITE PRIOR TO BID DATE TO
ot i NTS ~ NOTTO SCALE - NEW BEDROOMS 4 MALDEN CIR T CAR 1OAR x & - HATCH 1< 1) SN FAMILIARIZE THEMSELVES WITH THE ACTUAL JOB CONDITIONS.
CONST ~ CONSTRUCTION 0C  ONCENTER GARAGE GARAGE . E O S 3. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. IF ANY
CONT  CONTINUOUS OD  OUTSIDE DIAMETER « NEW BATHROOMS 7 i E NE 1 DIMENSIONS FROM THE PLAN ARE CONTRADICTORY TO FIELD CONDITIONS,
CT CERAMIC TILE OPP  OPPOSITE DECOR & FLAT ROOF - SN . CONTACT THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY. FAILURE TO CONTACT THE ARCHITECT
DBL DOUBLE P PHOTOCELL . OFF STREET PARKING: L o CHIMNEY = AREA = WILL RESULT IN THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR ABSORBING ANY ADDITIONAL
DIA DIAMETER PL  PLASTIC LAMINATE L oot 8 00 1 Y & (14"FT) it COSTS.
DIM DIMENSION PLBG PLUMBING « NEW- 2 CARS (GARAGE) . - ; el = 15" /12" F 4. U.O.N CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE FINAL GRADING A MIN. 5% SLOPE AWAY
DN DOWN PR PAR N 0.9, 0.0 S 16481 I8 2 FROM ALL VERTICAL STRUCTURE, AND A MIN. 2% SLOPE TO THE STREET
DS DOWN SPOUT PREFAB PREFABRICATED - TYT - . PEALE LN ERizeN - . 5. ALL NEW CONCRETE FLAT WORK (IF APPLICABLE) SHALL HAVE A MIN. 2% SLOPED
DTL DETAIL PREFIN PREFINISHED . (81';5) gs\[iﬁggg T ‘égs'g*ﬁ (s ngBLE BELOW) o o [ 5 EeniEs) 6. ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED BY LICENSED CONTRACTOR AS MANDATED BY
DWG DRAWING PROJ PROJECT . BUILDING HEIGHT -~ 3 STORY = 300" o L - = LOCAL AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION WITH NO EXCEPTION.
E EXISTING PT  PAINT e - C = 7. WHEN SOLAR PANEL IS REQD, SOLAR PLANS SHALL BE REVIEWED & APPROVED
EA EACH PWD  PLYWOOD =gl - Q’Q’Q‘ ‘0‘:‘: o 5 - BY CITY / INSPECTOR PRIOR TO ROOF SHEATHING INSPECTION.
EJ EXPANSION JOINT EXP. QTY  QUANTITY LOT 3 Sl »PROPOSED (N) HOUSE ‘Q‘Q‘ - B =
EF EXHAUST FAN R RADIUS DESCRIPTION AREA LOT | COVERAGE | SITE R b F.F. 0-0" (Architecture) = B3O X ) = SCUPTURE 5t 1l
ELEC  ELECTRICAL s SMOKE DETECTOR SN T | »/(10.15 ft Civil Grading) KN & ' E DECOR - .
ELEV  ELEVATION RD  ROOF DRAIN 2118 SF LRSS X X< ’0‘0‘0 e = ELEMENT =l .
EMER  EMERGENCY REF  REFERENCE . OO 0‘0‘0‘0‘0 o g 1 1 =
EP ELECTRICAL PANEL REINF  REINFORCING (E) LOT SIZE 77418F] X L ] XXX K| E I ] i = — uy
EQ  EQUAL REQD REQUIRED 7,741 SF - LKA : - =l
EQUIP  EQUIPMENT REV  REVISION 2-CAR GARAGE 715 SF X o S . = = | T CANOPY T |
EW EACH WAY RM  ROOM LEVEL1 AREA 3,028 SF X . :0:0:0:0 : :%_ ;E = Z & .
EWC ELECTRIC WATER COOLER RO  ROUGH OPENING LEVEL 2 AREA 2759 SF ) . KK o = o = = :
EXIST  EXISTING SECT  SECTION CEVEL 3 AREA 1'909 SF : K et %% B MR (i = = nakd umiaaimia
EXT  EXTERIOR SF SQUARE FOOT : B 1% %% ot et %%t SRR R
FC FLOOR COVERING SIM  SIMILAR G5 KX XD SULEEKA
FD FLOOR DRAIN SPEC  SPECIFICATION BALCONY COVERAGE 120 SF X : o 0‘ ‘000 0’0’0’0‘ - — - e ¥ v
FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER SQ  SQUARE 120 SF N OO SRVE _ S E
FFE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION SS  STAINLESS STEEL ' KOO Q’Q’Q‘Q‘ E7DI ’ ‘ TN o
FRP FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PANEL STD  STANDARD ] XX , = 48 FUTURESPA | = OUTDOOR GRILL | &
FRT FIRE RETARDANT TREATED STL  STEEL P L ST ° o ' S| PN+ | (FUTURE | (FUTURE PERMIT) ZANE
FIN FINISH STRUCT STRUCTURAL B ‘ ) N ’ PERMIT) ‘ @ L i3
FLR FLOOR SUSP  SUSPENDED —_— =) = — Z3 _ A
FR FIRE RATED TD  TRENCHDRAIN R I - -0 |, 9-0" | FIRE PIT (FUTURE 2RKE
FT FOOT TG TEMPERED GLASS olad [ 7 . / PERMIT) N
FURN  FURNISH TO. TOPOF 2L | S I <
GA GAUGE TYP  TYPICAL SR _ 2] o 7 1
GALV  GALVANIZED UNO  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE % t 3]
GC GENERAL CONTRACTOR UL UNDERWRITER'S LABORATORY | [—] s PL 58.00 ft
GFCl GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT INTERUPT VCT  VINYL COMPOSITION TILE vy | ~
GL GLASS/GLAZING VERT  VERTICAL ‘ : | \
GWB GYPSUM WALL BOARD VIF  VERIFY INFIELD N ‘ P R O J E CT T E AM
HGT HEIGHT VS VACANCY SENSOR ) R
HM HOLLOW METAL VWC  VINYL WALLCOVERING o | \ — (E)SEAWALL
HORZ ~ HORIZONTAL WB  WALL BASE o o (E) DOCK
HVAC  HEATING, VENTILATING & AIR CONDITIONING WC  WALL COVERING L 50" CANTELEVER EXTENSION SLAB ARCHITECT.
ID INSIDE DIAMETER WCO  WALL CLEANOUT (FUTURE / SEPARATE PERMIT) DUC-HUY HUYNH
INCL INCLUDING WD  WOOD -
INFO  INFORMATION W WITH T%QFE'J'ETNEggEEE’T'NC-
INSUL  INSULATION WO  WITHOUT SITE PLAN-PROPOSED ROOF PLAN-PROPOSED s
INT INTERIOR WP  WATER PROOF o - !
JT JOINT WT WALL TILE SCALE: 1/16"=1'-0 SCALE: 3/32"=1'-0 gzti)u?/g}j\tZ?;hitecture com
NO | DATE DESCRIFTION NO. DATE  DESCRIPTON CONSULTANT INFORMATION Hu 9 : CLIENT INFORMATION PROJECT TITLE DATE DRAWN | CHECKED
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., \Q\ OQ“«\Q 15551 Eden Street duchuy@huarchitecture.com 16471 Malden Cir Huntington Beach, CA 92649
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E [ Reproducing, modifying, and distributing this material without the
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- .% PROPERTYS o ¢ B 8-51/2" 3-21/2" 24'-8" 3-21/2' 8-512"
9.0 72 11 ® WINDOW Xq 2
4t A I § LOCATION, ~ =
— FUTURE SPA OUTDOOR GRILL 7272 * 'L =
= | (FUTURE PERMIT) W (FUTURE PERMIT) *\\ ’ 2 I ﬁ I Ko < ﬁ
|
. N | ps01 I L \§301/
S OUTDOOR FIRE PLACE
/ (FUTURE PERMIT)
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/8" =1'-0" SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE WINDOW SCHEDULE
NOTE: NOTE:
1. UON, ALL NEW DOOR FIN. & HARDWARE PER OWNER 1. UON, ALL NEW DOOR FIN. & HARDWARE PER OWNER ’;‘OUTg;\I ALL NEW WINDOW FIN. & HARDWARE TO MATCH EXISTING
2. FOOR LARGE EXTERIOR SLIDING DOOR, CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY WITH DOOR MANUFACTURE PRIOR TO FRAMIN 2. FOOR LARGE EXTERIOR SLIDING DOOR, CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY WITH DOOR MANUFACTURE PRIOR TO FRAMIN : ’ -
00 G ORS G DOOR, CO CTORTO o0 UFACTU ORTO G 00 G ORS G DOOR, CO CTORTO o0 UFACTU ORTO G 2. UON, ALL NEW WINDOW SHALL HAVE A MIN. U-FACTOR OF 0.3 & SHGC OF 0.23.
Frame Sill Head
DOOR | DOOR | FRAME | FRAME | FIRE DOOR | DOOR | FRAME | FRAME | FIRE Type | Width | Height | Height | Height = Frame Type Comments Notes
DOOR# | HEIGHT WIDTH TYPE FIN. | TYPE | FIN. |RATING NOTES DOOR# | HEIGHT WIDTH TYPE FIN. | TYPE | FIN. |RATING NOTES
28 5l - Oll 4| - 6“ 3! - 6“ 8I - Oll
100A 7'-0" 2'-8" 143 7-0" 2'-6" 30 7.6 | 2.0 6.0 .0
100B 7'-0" 2'-8" 144 7-0" 2-6" 2 e 0 | 70 1.0 50"
100C 7'-0" 2'-8" 145 7'-0" 2'-6" 33 6-0" 4-6" |3-6" 80"
100D 7'-0" 2'-8" 150 7-0" 2-6" 36 3-0" | 2-0" [6-0" 8'-0" PROVIDE SAFETY GLASS
100F 7'-0" 30" 155 8'-17/8" [10'-7 3/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN 37 3-6" | 5-0" [3-0" 8- 0"
101 8-0" 8-0" OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2)
102 8-0" 8- 0" OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR 156 8'-17/8" [19'-211/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN
103 0 > 5 FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2)
104 = CIT 157 7'-6" 15'- 9 3/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN
107 8'-17/8" [22'-33/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN — T FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2)
FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2) 158 r-o $-0
108 8-17/8" |11'-33/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN 161 7-0 3-0
FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2) 162 7-0" 2'-4"
109A 7-0" 2'-8" 163 r-o0 2'-4"
109B 8'-17/8" |10'-73/32" WIDTH = DOOR OPENING + DOOR POCKET, SEE PLAN 165 r-0 2'-4
FOR THE DOOR OPENING DIMENSION (SEE NOTE #2) 167 8'-0" 8'-0"
123 7'-0" 2'-8" 168 8'-0" 8'-0"
127 7'-0" 2'-6" 171 7'-0" 2'-6"
135 7'-0" 30" 200A 7'-0" 6'-0" PROVIDE A MIN. 100 SQUARE INCHES FOR MAKEUP AIR
137 7'-0" 58" VENT IN THE DOOR PANEL
138 7-0" 2'-8" 201 -0 2'-8"
142 7-0" 5.8" 201A 7'-0" 2'-6"
202 7'-0" 2'-8"
NO | DATE DESCRIPTION NO.| DATE DESCRIPTION
CONSULTANT INFORMATION m‘7 mmtecm CLIENT INFORMATION PROJECT TITLE DATE DRAWN CHECKED
y 16471 MALDEN RESIDENCE - NEW HOUSE lssue Date DWG DHH
2 DESIGN LIKE You CARE ! SCALE
Q\S* S SIGN LIKE YOU : BENJAMIN V LOCATION: 16471 Malden Cir AS NOTED
\Q\ 0Q~ \0 15551 Eden Street duchuy@huarchitecture.com 16471 Malden Cir Huntington Beach, CA 92649
ngo‘é( Q(:’\ Westminster, CA 92683 (714) 476-4751 Huntington Beach, CA 92649 PROJECT NUMBER 2023.121
2 TIL
g a §> Copyright. Hu Architecture Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. SHEET NAME SHEET
%) <Et ¥ This drawing and its contents is copyright by Hu Architecture. FLOOR PLANS “ 1 0 1
E - Reproducing, modifying, and distributing this material without the
o » written permission of Hu Architecture is prohibited.
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